Reference Number

LA01/2020/1022/F

LA01/2020/1023/F

LA01/2020/1024/F

LA01/2020/1025/F

LA01/2020/1026/F

LA01/2020/1027/F

LA01/2020/1028/F

LA01/2020/1029/F

LA01/2020/1030/F

LA01/2020/1031/F

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

DEA

Description

Benbradagh

Bann

The Glens

The Glens

Bann

The Glens

The Glens

Causeway

Ballymoney

Bann

For the Period:-12/10/2020 to 16/10/2020

Proposal

Proposed double storey rear extension to provide downstairs
living room/family area with upper floor bedroom & ensuite

Proposed dwelling and domestic garage (Change of house
type from C/2014/0514/F)

Proposed Side Extension and internal alterations.
Amendments to previous approval (LA01/2019/0427/F)

Proposed demolition of existing garage and erection of single
storey front, rear & side extension. Alteration to existing roof
space to provide living accommodation with 2no dormers and
facade alterations

2 Storey Side Extension to dwelling

Proposed rear extension to existing medical centre to include
consulting rooms/physio room and office

Domestic Garage

Proposed alterations to existing store and create new
balcony/yard area

Proposed rear extension to existing dwelling to include
kitchen/dining/living area and garage

Proposed replacement of existing farm dwelling, septic tank and

associated works
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Location

2 Neptune Road
Ballykelly

Site to rear of
20-26 Boleran Road
Garvagh

151 Corkey Road
Loughgiel

7 Beechwood Avenue
Ballycastle

10 Clonsilla Drive
Coleraine

122 Ballinlea Road
Armoy

7 Friary Road
Ballymoney

4 Causeway View
Portrush

32 Ballymena Road
Ballymoney

196 Agivey Road
Coleraine
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For the Period:-12/10/2020 to 16/10/2020

Reference Number DEA Proposal Location
Description
LA01/2020/1032/F Causeway Proposed garage (modest increase in size from previously 7 Castlenagree Road
planning approval E/2010/0277/F Bushmills
LA01/2020/1033/F The Glens Replacement dwelling with retention of existing utility space 40m SE of

Antrim Spring Bottling Factory

Farranmacallan Road

Ballycastle
LA01/2020/1044/F Ballymoney  Proposed New Agricultural Shed 64m SE of

90m Mullan Road

Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1048/F Benbradagh  Variation of Condition 17 172 & 172a Clooney Road

Greysteel
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