Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

For the Period:-12/10/2020 to 16/10/2020

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/1022/F	Benbradagh	Proposed double storey rear extension to provide downstairs living room/family area with upper floor bedroom & ensuite	2 Neptune Road Ballykelly
LA01/2020/1023/F	Bann	Proposed dwelling and domestic garage (Change of house type from C/2014/0514/F)	Site to rear of 20-26 Boleran Road Garvagh
LA01/2020/1024/F	The Glens	Proposed Side Extension and internal alterations. Amendments to previous approval (LA01/2019/0427/F)	151 Corkey Road Loughgiel
LA01/2020/1025/F	The Glens	Proposed demolition of existing garage and erection of single storey front, rear & side extension. Alteration to existing roof space to provide living accommodation with 2no dormers and facade alterations	7 Beechwood Avenue Ballycastle
LA01/2020/1026/F	Bann	2 Storey Side Extension to dwelling	10 Clonsilla Drive Coleraine
LA01/2020/1027/F	The Glens	Proposed rear extension to existing medical centre to include consulting rooms/physio room and office	122 Ballinlea Road Armoy
LA01/2020/1028/F	The Glens	Domestic Garage	7 Friary Road Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1029/F	Causeway	Proposed alterations to existing store and create new balcony/yard area	4 Causeway View Portrush
LA01/2020/1030/F	Ballymoney	Proposed rear extension to existing dwelling to include kitchen/dining/living area and garage	32 Ballymena Road Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1031/F	Bann	Proposed replacement of existing farm dwelling, septic tank and associated works	196 Agivey Road Coleraine

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

For the Period:-12/10/2020 to 16/10/2020

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/1032/F	Causeway	Proposed garage (modest increase in size from previously planning approval E/2010/0277/F	7 Castlenagree Road Bushmills
LA01/2020/1033/F	The Glens	Replacement dwelling with retention of existing utility space	40m SE of Antrim Spring Bottling Factory Farranmacallan Road Ballycastle
LA01/2020/1044/F	Ballymoney	Proposed New Agricultural Shed	64m SE of 90m Mullan Road Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1048/F	Benbradagh	Variation of Condition 17	172 & 172a Clooney Road Greysteel

Page 2 of 2